Code•Master™ 2 HID Factory Sealed Floodlights
Marine (Outside Type). Explosionproof
Integrally Ballasted. 150 W, 250 W, 400 W HPS; 150 W, 175 W, 250 W, 320 W, 350 W, 400 W PSMH. Mogul Base.
NEC:
Class 1, Division 1 and 2, Groups C, D
Marine Type Electric Fixtures
Outside Type (Salt Water)
Lamp
Watts
ANSI Lamp Type Catalog Number
HPS PSMH HPS PSMH
Fixture Unit
Furnished	with	Trunnion	3/4”	hub.	(3/4	–	14	NPT)
150 S55 M102 CFL150MT CFP150MT
175 — M137/M152 — CFP175MT
250 S50 M138/M153 CFL250MT CFP250MT
320 — M145 — CFP320MT
350 — M131 — CFP350MT
400 S51 M135/M155 CFL400MT CFP400MT
Fixture Unit with Junction Box for Horizontal or Vertical Mounting
3/4”	fixture	hub	and	two	conduit	openings	(3/4	–	14	NPT).	30”
Flexible	Coupling	connects	to	3/4”	fixture	hub	and	to	1/2”
junction	box	opening.	Furnished	with	one	3/4”	Close-up	Plug.
Has	Locking	Screw	for	horizontal	adjustment.
150 S55 M102 CFL150JBMT CFP150JBMT
175 — M137/M152 — CFP175JBMT
250 S50 M138/M153 CFL250JBMT CFP250JBMT
320 — M145 — CFP320JBMT
350 — M131 — CFP350JBMT
400 S51 M135/M155 CFL400JBMT CFP400JBMT
Fixture Unit with Pole-Top Mount (on 2” Threaded Pipe)
2”	tapered	threads	(2	–	11-1/2	NPT).	Locking	Screw	for	horizontal
adjustment.	30”	Flexible	Coupling	connects	to	3/4”	fixture	hub
(3/4	–	14	NPT)	and	to	1/2”	pole-top	opening	(1/2-14	NPT).
150 S55 M102 CFL150SFMT CFP150SFMT
175 — M137/M152 — CFP175SFMT
250 S50 M138/M153 CFL250SFMT CFP250SFMT
320 — M145 — CFP320SFMT
350 — M131 — CFP350SFMT
400 S51 M135/M155 CFL400SFMT CFP400SFMT
Fixture Unit with Crossarm Mounting
For	mounting	to	flat	surface.	180°	horizontal	adjustment	with
degree	indicator.		30”	Flexible	Coupling	connects	to	3/4”	fixture
hub	(3/4	–	14	NPT)	and	to	any	1/2”	opening	(1/2	–	14	NPT).
150 S55 M102 CFL150CAMT CFP150CAMT
175 — M137/M152 — CFP175CAMT
250 S50 M138/M153 CFL250CAMT CFP250CAMT
320 — M145 — CFP320CAMT
350 — M131 — CFP350CAMT
400 S51 M135/M155 CFL400CAMT CFP400CAMT
 To order fixture with guard, add suffix -G before voltage suffix.
 Fixtures furnished with trunnion and bolts, flexible coupling and fittings, and mounting accessory. The trunnion provides vertical adjustment and the mounting
accessory provides horizontal adjustment.
 Change suffix -MT (120/208/240/277 V) to -480 for 480 V.
HI
D/
FL
OO
DL
IG
HT
: N
EC
/C
EC
 E
XP
LO
SI
ON
PR
OO
F
Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact us at (800) 621-1506.
© May 2016
416